

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIIA

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1100 OF 2002

DEBAKIE RANI SHARMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAVITRI DEVI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva,Adv.
Mr. Preet Pal Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List tomorrow.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER